ETE

ACEDOm’

LVEQIIERES

ACEPOM ZNEZ7%!

o EEHANE mm
30-600
BRAMMAIMR mm
900

B KHHAEEE mm
265
BRXHMEAEE KG
170

R4 FEL i

Rim/IRFEIR

ACEPOM ZNEZ7%I

« MERHFETR , TRE

« ABSTIEEHINT | KA REEZIRGE
RI (A=, REE SR MIIRET
XA, BaliEH

IMRTSHIRI S

2. 8. THE. Til. RERERE

= ACEPOM-

= ZNE-2.0
I = 2.0KVA
B E 220V
B R 9A
MO 50/60Hz
AT #RZEmm  30-100
THAMR(<)mm 250
THEE(<)mm 140
THEE(<)kg 30
0 # Fmm 20, 30
AMER S mm 330x330x345
HegEEkg 17
IENBRE (<)
A IEHEl

ACEPOM-
ZNE-3.6

3.6KVA
220V
16A
50/60Hz
30-160
360

140
45
20. 30, 40

330%x330x%x345

20

ACEPOM-
ZNE-5.0

5KVA
380V
22A
50/60Hz
30-200
510

150
95
20, 30. 60

390x330x465

65
Max.250°C
#1520-9999S

ACEPOM-
ZNE-12

12KVA
380V
32A
50/60Hz
70-400
700
265
150
30. 40, 70

900x500x850

150

ACEPOM-
ZNE-24

24KVA
380V
63A
50/60Hz
80-600
900
265
170
30, 40, 80
950x530x860
180
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